
$3203.00 Perfect 50’s

APRIL 17TH & 18TH 2021

$4219.00

3738

$2432.46
$2138.25
$3700.00

APRIL 23 RD &24TH 2022



SINGLES MAY 22, 2022

JUNE 11 THRU 12 2022
JULY 15 THRU 17 2022

11 THRU 14 2022

LLOYD HERBST 208-339-0740



Shad Boyd  208-420-4556



$366.22
$197.27
$665.36
$177.43
$673.70
$352.48

$2432.46

839.50
930.00
368.75

2138.25

$2432.46

Hwy 30 Music Fest has donated the BEST OF THE BEST buckle.
 Hwy 30 Music fest& Hagerman Bullets ‘N Brew are donating a 
Tri-Star trinity  o/u shot gun. Thanks to the clubs’ participation, we will give 
Rookie Bags to every rookie who shoots 8 of 10 weeks and the best 
in Twin Falls . Targets for the BEST OF THE BEST will be paid for by
the SRTA. 





2022



TRISTAR TRINITY O/U 12GA. 3" 28"VR CT-5
SILVER/WALNUT WITH 24K inlays

Donated by:

&

Best of the Best
Buckle

Gordy's Hwy 30
Music Fest

Hwy30MusicFest.com

Sponsored By:



23, 2022

$34.00

22-25

$34.00

$34.00



ROB GREEN
1427 Blue Lakes Blvd N.
Twin Falls, Idaho 83301

(208) 733-1823

The only name you need to know,

The only place you need to go!

www.GreenAutoGroup.com

 1080 Blue Lakes Blvd N.
Twin Falls, Idaho 83301

(208) 733-1825

We proudly support our
outdoor enthusiasts





$34.00

24, 2022

$34.00



June 24-26 2022

20-21 2022

Idaho State Pita

June 4-5 2022

23-25 2022

10-11 2022



2022 Shoots

DBLS marathon March 27, 2022 
ATA STATE SHOOT MAY 27-30 2022

ATA SHOOT June 18-19 2022 
ATA SHOOT July 9-10 2022
PITA SHOOT Sept 18, 2022 



2022



2
ATA April 16, 2022

PITA HANDICAP Marathon May 7,2022   
22

30, 2022

DU Fun Shoot August 6-7 2022



2021

David Poseley

Gary Jones Jr. 

Darel Holcomb

Michael Houser

Travis Dayley 

Chet Long 

Cody Wheeler

Gwen Houser 

Chester Carter

Mason  Ward  

196

195

195

190

192

182

194

189

194

189Junior



95

91

90

Gene Watson 

Kyle Perry

Clay Brown



Kent Gram 

Jeff Wright

Mason Ward 

Charles Terry 

Paul Lovell

Brad Visser

Renae Poseley

Jeff Scott 

Kelsey Wickman 

Bryant Jones 

95

91

96

90

84

88

90

87

92

88

13



Jason Baca

Jake Nelson 

Chet Long 

Theron Cook 

Milk Houser

Renae Poseley

Kelsey Wickman

92

89

91

94

94

90

91

87



Clay Brown 

Chester Carter 

Bernie Voyles

Kyle Perry

Michael Houser

Jason Baca

Chet Long

A Class

B Class 

C Class 

D Class

466

458

462

462

452

446

448










